
Admission Open for Online / Campus / Summer Internship Training Programs 2023

National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology (NIELIT)
रा Ō̓ ीय इलेƃŌ ॉिनकी एवं सूचना ŮौȨोिगकी सं˕ान (रा.इ.सू.Ůौ.सं.) 

इलेƃŌ ॉिनकी एवं सूचना ŮौȨोिगकी मंũालय , भारत सरकार 
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India

IT Courses (Online Mode)

Electronics Courses (Online Mode)
 Embedded System Design
 VLSI Design
 Solar Power Installation, Operation & Maintenance
 Design of DC Power Supply
 Design & Manufacturing of Transformer
 Digital Signal Processing using MATLAB
 Design of LED-Based Lighting Product
 Internet of Things
 PCB Designing

 Drone Technician

 Embedded System Design

 VLSI Design

 DSP using MATLAB

 Solar Power Installation, Operation & Maintenance

 Design of DC Power Supply

 Design of LED-Based Lighting Product

 Internet of Things

IT and Hardware NSQF Courses (Campus Mode)
 O Level CHM Hardware**
 PC Hardware & Networking Assistant **

Scan to Apply

 VLSI Design
 Solar Power Installation, Operation & Maintenance
 Design of DC Power Supply
 Design & Manufacturing of Transformer
 DSP using MATLAB
 Internet of Things
 PCB Designing

Electronics Courses (Campus Mode)

Summer Internship  Training  (Electronics)

Summer Internship Training  (IT/CS)
 Artificial Intelligence
 Big Data Using Hadoop
 Ethical Hacking & Information Security
 Digital Marketing
 Java Programming  
 Python Programming
 NoSQL Database MongoDB
 Web Designing
 Network Administration
 Mobile App Development
 R Programming
 Advance Python Programming
 Web Application Development  using Apache, PHP & MySQL 
 Python Programming & Data Science
 Machine Learning using Python
 Full Stack Development using MERN

IT Courses (Campus Mode)
 Enterprise Network Administration and Cyber Security

 Digital Marketing

 Financial Accounting using Tally Prime

 Full Stack Development using MERN

 Java Programming

 NoSQL Database MongoDB

 Python Programming

 Network Administration

 Web Development using Python & Django Framework

 Web Application Development using Apache, PHP & MySQL 

 Advanced Java

 Mobile App Development

 Data Analytics using Spreadsheet

 Computer Hardware and Networking

 Big Data using Hadoop

 Web Designing

 Python Programming & Data Science

 R Programming

 Course on Computer Concepts (CCC) **

For Duration, Timing , Eligibility Criteria and other information on above ,please visit below URL or Scan QR code 
https://nielit.gov.in/gorakhpur/content/online-training,  https://regn.nielitvte.edu.in

 Ethical Hacking & Information Security
 Python Programming & Data Science
 Digital Marketing
 Java Programming
 Cloud Computing
 Python Programming
 Data Analytics using Spreadsheet
 Network Administration
 Big Data using Hadoop
 Machine Learning
 Web Designing
 R Programming
 Full Stack Development using MERN
 Artificial Intelligence
 Web Development using Python & Django Framework
 Mobile App Development
 NoSQL Database MongoDB
 Web Application  Development using Apache, PHP & MySQL 
 Financial Accounting using Tally Prime
 Course on Computer Concepts (CCC)

Other  Courses (Online / Campus Mode)

Other Summer Training Courses
 AutoCAD
 Robotics Process Automation

**  Tuition Fee NIL for SC/ST candidate in NSQF aligned In-campus Courses Duration :02/04/06/08/24 Weeks /06 Months/ 01 Year 

 AutoCAD
 Robotics Process Automation

NIELIT Gorakhpur 
MMMUT, Campus, Deoria Road, Gorakhpur,  Uttar Pradesh - 273010

Mobile No: +918317093894 (Enquiry 9.00 AM -5.30 PM  Mon-Fri) 
Website : https://nielit.gov.in/gorakhpur/index.php E-mail: gorakhpur@nielit.gov.in

NIELIT Lucknow Centre 
Sumit Complex, A-1/9, Vibhuti Khand,Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010

Phone: 91 - 522 - 2720590, 3067900 (9.00 AM -5.30 PM  Mon-Fri) 
Website : https://nielit.gov.in/lucknow/index.php  E-mail: lucknow@nielit.gov.in
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 O Level  (IT)** 
 A Level  (IT)**

Advt No 
NIELIT/GKP/259/05/2023


